
i
4

7

7
7
3
1
1
4
8

4
4

4
4

4

10
1

10
10
'S

3
3
1
1
1
1

10
10
8
1

8

4

4

4
4

A

4

I

I

"VOOrJBURS^ J1.ZST—1881,
MUNICIPALITY OF THE JTOWNSHIP OF WEST WAWANOSH.

1, ^T. HELENS.
2, LUCKNOW.
A, BELFAST.

SCHEDULE OF POST OFFICES.
4, DUNfJANNON.
5, i\ILE.
<s AUBURX.

-:o:-

7, WESTFIELI).
^!, FORDYCE.
i», ULSTER.
10, ST. AGUSTINE.PART I-Porsons entitled t(. vote at both Municipal Elections and Elections for the

J.ogialative Asseuiblv.

Polling Sub-Division ^o. 3-.-< oiiiprising toncessions 10. 11, 18, 1» & u
*

O
^v*
l-H

im a
3 c
-J

d
^

NAME. LOT. Owner, Tenant
PANT.

OH OCCU-

3r)5!AIton Samuel,
366 Alton Daniel,
478 Anderson William,
4H;3 Anderson Archibald,
520 Archer John,
492 Addison Robert,
493 A:idison William,
525 Agnew James,
547 Asquith George,

B
357 Brown James,
382 1., hour William,
383 Barbour James,
384 Barbour John,
425 Barbour Robert,
433 Barber Charles,
441 Beaton Duncan,
400 Baird William,
472 Barber William,
.521 Burns John,
552 Bryson John,
366 Bradford Robert,

c
309 Campbell I'eter,

413 Cotilter William,
414 Coulter John, Sr.

,

415 Cnidter John, Jr..
410 Coulter Richard,
436 Cameron Alexander LV

,

467 Callaghan Patrick.
477 Carrol Edward,
470 Carrol Dennis,
479 Cameron Alexander, K,
489 (^ampbell James,
480 Ca.apbHll George. A,
518 Cameron Alexander,
519 Cameron William,
541 Clark Peter,
508 Campbell Donald,

D
457 Donelly Owen,
499 D.)w William,
543 Doyle Patrick,

E
400 Ellis Robert.
462 Emmerson James,
463 MmmfTson Alexander,
503 Ellis William,

w h and centre e h 13
w h and centrt e h 13

n h 16
nhl9

n h 21, 13, aind n w (. 21
8h24
sh24
wh23

part 40 St. Plelens

28. 29, Belfast,
nh24
lib 24
sh 24
n h 25
13

sh 15
nq27
wh 14
n e q 14

3] , 34, St. Helens
18,19, Belfast

n h 15 and w h 1

4

e h21, 11 and w h 20
e h 21, 11 and w h 20
e b 21, 11 and w h 20
e h 21, 11 and w h 20

nhl5
8 I 27
eh 15
e hl5
sh 16
21

21

eh 20
eh 20

3, In, 16, 17, 38. pt 35 St. Helenb
15

w h 23, and *> h 24

wh27
6. 24, and 25 St. Helens

10 Owner
10 Farmer's Son
13
13
14

13

13

14

10
10
10

1

12

12

12
13
14

11
10
10
10

10
12
12

13

13

13

13

13

14
14

14

12
18

nhl6
uh25
nh25

part s h 1

3

11
12
12
14

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Farmer's Son
Owner
Owner

s Son

Owner
Owner
Farmer
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Tenant

Owner
Owner
Owner
Farmer's Sun
P'armer's Son
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Farmer's Son
Owner
Farmer's Son
Owner
Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner
Owner
Farmer's Son
Owner

T3

<

6
.PL

3
3
2
1
1
1

1
2
1

3
1

1
1
1
3
2
S>

2
2
I
3

3
1

1
1
1
1

1
2
2
2
1

1
2
2
1

2

1
9
1

3
1
1
2


